

1st year Maintenance

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair of PCC from					
Davar Singhara P.H. PMSY					
Tilganga to Hushara Tola.					
Agency - Saumya Dasgan Enterprises.					
Agreement No - 127360/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 08/03/2021					
Actual Date of completion - 30/09/2022					
(1) Restoration of drains					
basins with soil, masonry.					
56.53 m ² @ Rs. 404.06/m ² Rs. 22842.00					
(2) Making up of drains					
shoulder & temporary excess					
Soil from the shoulder.					
314.06 m ² @ Rs. 60.28/m ² Rs. 18932.00					
(3) Patch repair over bituminous					
surface with 20mm M/S					
Seal surfacing					
24.56 m ² @ Rs. 211.58/m ² Rs. 5196.00					
(4) Maintenance of HP culvert					
2.00 Nos @ Rs. 1166.58/each Rs. 2333.00					
(5) Maintenance of slab culvert					
1.00 Nos @ Rs. 2394.96/each Rs. 2395.00					
(6) Maintenance of Road Sign.					

Continuation @ Rs. 51,698.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/P.R. 51, 698.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.13 KM P.V. T.H.B.P. 62 SL 2/8					
@ Rs. 1104.14/KM Rs.					144.00
(7) Maintenance of 200 Hand KM					
0.15 KM P.V. T.H.B.P. 62 SL 4					
@ Rs. 582.83/KM Rs.					87.00
(8) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
3.00 Nos of V.T.H.B.P. 63 SL 7/0					
@ Rs. 113.64/each Rs.					341.00
(9) Cutting of shrubs from Roadway					
11.00 Nos of V.T.H.B.P. 63 SL 6/10					
@ Rs. 6.98/each Rs.					77.00
(10) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
4.80 m ² of V.T.H.B.P. 63 SL 7/10					
@ Rs. 2.33/m ² Rs.					11.00
(11) Weeding of perspective of CD WORK.					
4.60 m ² of V.T.H.B.P. 63 SL 8/11					
@ Rs. 16.87/m ² Rs.					702.00
Total					Rs. 53,060.00
Add 12% U.S.T. (+)					Rs. 6,367.40
Add 1% L.Cess (+)					Rs. 531.00
Add @ 10% S. Fee (+)					Rs. 355.00
					Rs. 60,313.00
Less 0.27% Be/allow					Rs. 163.00
					Payable Rs. 60,150.00

Continuation

N/A
01/02/21
JE

25/06/21

COP
27/7/21
20